Positie

Naam
TOM SLUITER
JUSTIN VAN DER STEEN
HEIN TATES
DENNIS LANKVELD
MARCEL VERVELDE
NIELS ROSEBOOM
VINCE TEUNISSEN
LARS KRAAN
LIZ VAN DER STEEN
PATRICK HAAFS
KEYME BOSMAN
ADRIAAN TATES
YOURI LENTIES
TOM TIGGELOVEN
CAS KOOISTRA
NADINE WILLEMS
HUUB HIELTJES
ROEL HENDRIKSEN
BOB TAKKEN
CAS JANSEN
ANNE BRAAM
BJORN GROENEN
PEPIJN ROSS
SOFY WELMAN
KENNETH BOUWMAN
TEUN BERNDSEN
EMMA HAAK
RUDY WISMANS
TERRY JURRIUS
CEES DE KRAMER
ZION VAN ELDIK
MARIAN VAN HILST
SAAR BERNDSEN
RENS TATES
ARJAN BERENDSEN
IVO ARENDS
DUCHAN SOMMERS
FREEK SCHOPMAN
RONALD VAN KEMPEN
BRITT DORRESTEIN
STEFAN TINGEN
PAUL DRIESSEN
BRAM AALDERS
WOUTER SCHOLTEN
SARAH TATES
JOP DERKSEN
JOOST KUMMELING
RIK KRIJGER
MIKE HIRST
MAARTEN ROSS
SANDER WEIJL
ANOUSCHKA HOF
PASCAL WENNEKES
SJOERD HOLKENBORG
SIMON BRUGMAN
RIK VIEBERINK
ROLAND VEDDER
RALPH MEIJER
XAVIER LOOIJMANS
MIKE DIESVELT
CLARINDA SMIT
HIDDE ESSERS
JEROEN MUIS
IVAR TEUNISSEN
LUCIEN VAN RISWIJK
CAS HOLKENBORG
TOM VAN DEN BERG
RIK BLOEMBERG
PETER PES

Geslacht

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man

Woonplaats
ARNHEM
DUIVEN

HAALDEREN

SILVOLDE
DOETINCHEM
DUIVEN
GENDT
ULFT
DUIVEN
RHEDEN
ARNHEM
HAALDEREN
NIJMEGEN
GROESBEEK
ULFT

PANNERDEN

DUIVEN
DOETINCHEM
BEMMEL
ZEVENAAR
DOORNENBURG
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
WEHL
GENDT
WESTERVOORT
GROESSEN
GENDT
AERDT
ARNHEM
GENDT
STEENDEREN
WESTERVOORT
HAALDEREN
GROESSEN
DOORNENBURG
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
GENDT
ARNHEM
HAALDEREN
PANNERDEN
ULFT
GROESSEN
HAALDEREN
GROESSEN
NIJMEGEN
PANNERDEN
NIJMEGEN
PANNERDEN
TOLKAMER
HERWEN
PANNERDEN
GROESSEN
NIJMEGEN
DOETINCHEM
GROESSEN
GROESSEN
DOETINCHEM
DUIVEN
DUIVEN
ZEVENAAR
DUIVEN
GENDT
AERDT
GROESSEN
WESTERVOORT
DUIVEN
PANNERDEN

5 kM

Loop 1
00:17:10:423
00:17:07:288
00:17:28:263
00:18:14:536
00:18:42:912
00:18:40:080
00:19:20:465
00:19:25:616

00:20:09:416
00:21:00:352
00:20:16:240
00:20:18:280
00:20:40:552
00:20:32:344
00:20:50:239
00:21:12:015
00:20:52:839
00:21:38:160
00:21:54:271
00:22:34:192
00:21:49:671
00:21:17:144
00:21:45:231
00:21:46:984
00:22:17:177
00:21:58:432
00:21:13:272
00:22:29:293
00:21:39:648

00:22:25:400
00:22:20:528
00:22:05:608
00:22:19:104
00:24:09:416
00:22:59:080
00:23:25:592
00:22:44:360
00:23:48:688
00:24:33:960
00:22:53:472
00:24:37:745
00:22:23:088
00:24:41:512
00:24:17:841
00:23:33:696
00:25:29:128
00:25:15:064
00:25:23:320
00:25:26:432
00:25:19:472
00:25:17:576
00:24:45:704
00:25:05:087
00:24:50:128
00:24:02:864
00:24:25:200
00:23:59:025
00:26:06:199
00:25:21:328
00:25:31:832

Loop 2
00:17:12:872
00:16:59:015
00:17:32:840
00:18:19:872
00:18:25:040
00:20:01:960
00:18:55:785

00:19:33:000
00:19:49:560
00:19:53:263
00:20:25:457
00:20:23:448
00:20:28:505
00:20:10:865
00:20:14:472
00:20:20:920
00:19:56:952
00:20:55:890

00:21:57:737
00:21:34:007
00:21:09:576
00:22:00:368
00:22:06:320
00:21:38:744
00:22:28:992
00:21:46:936
00:21:40:744
00:21:13:663
00:20:33:407
00:21:49:393
00:21:53:400
00:22:31:112
00:22:32:768
00:22:24:568
00:22:48:575
00:21:44:056
00:22:40:496
00:27:54:700
00:23:11:728
00:24:01:000
00:23:04:352
00:23:47:952
00:24:58:000
00:23:49:432
00:24:13:128
00:25:59:576
00:23:51:000
00:25:38:000

00:24:17:616
00:24:35:800
00:24:16:450
00:24:32:303
00:24:42:544
00:24:51:743
00:25:02:608
00:25:45:872
00:25:08:000

00:25:06:823
00:25:48:664
00:25:31:440

Loop 3
00:17:32:400
00:18:03:591
00:19:03:752
00:19:10:992
00:19:39:536
00:19:32:736
00:19:55:536
00:19:40:672
00:20:20:072
00:20:15:000
00:20:39:872
00:20:32:303
00:20:24:088
00:20:26:520
00:20:37:024
00:21:30:409
00:20:41:936
00:20:46:152
00:21:53:719
00:21:18:920
00:21:12:920
00:21:47:335
00:21:08:500
00:21:38:705
00:21:57:528

00:23:42:100
00:23:01:183
00:23:03:568
00:22:55:500
00:22:55:664

00:22:57:392
00:23:24:799
00:23:59:887
00:23:40:536
00:24:45:640
00:23:55:288
00:24:34:880
00:24:29:872
00:24:38:928
00:24:55:800
00:25:03:383
00:25:41:760
00:25:48:104
00:24:49:280

00:25:31:760
00:25:55:552
00:25:24:320
00:25:27:168
00:27:57:264
00:25:21:224
00:25:16:144
00:26:54:128

00:26:35:120

Loop 4
00:16:58:048
00:17:13:264
00:17:37:279
00:18:10:319
00:19:00:031
00:18:47:288
00:18:54:079
00:19:20:863
00:19:50:215
00:19:36:976
00:20:12:207
00:19:29:199
00:19:42:328
00:20:05:880
00:20:15:352
00:20:32:623
00:20:08:231
00:20:27:608
00:21:04:887
00:20:21:600
00:20:37:615
00:20:41:768
00:21:44:160
00:21:46:199
00:21:41:159
00:22:05:239
00:21:39:295
00:21:52:895
00:22:26:744
00:25:51:240
00:23:24:734
00:22:10:256
00:22:14:120
00:22:20:583
00:23:23:008
00:23:26:431
00:22:49:039
00:22:40:895
00:23:32:368

00:23:56:799
00:24:08:400
00:23:37:632
00:23:42:776
00:24:58:912
00:24:33:600
00:24:42:016
00:24:29:656
00:25:04:535
00:24:46:696
00:24:51:904
00:24:54:880
00:25:15:921
00:24:48:784
00:25:07:855
00:26:37:904
00:26:10:087
00:27:26:719
00:26:18:776
00:26:26:759

Eindtijd
00:51:21:343
00:51:44:679
00:52:17:407
00:54:42:334
00:55:45:400
00:56:07:983
00:57:00:104
00:57:45:400
00:58:22:000
00:58:48:831
00:59:41:536
01:00:12:366
01:00:26:959
01:00:29:864
01:00:41:816
01:01:03:241
01:01:03:335
01:01:08:447
01:01:29:080
01:01:34:183
01:02:07:729
01:03:02:550
01:03:21:942
01:04:30:820
01:05:14:477
01:05:22:473
01:05:28:358
01:05:28:703
01:05:32:075
01:05:55:271
01:05:57:008
01:06:05:920
01:06:09:035
01:06:27:434
01:06:30:224
01:07:07:224
01:07:10:632
01:07:13:879
01:07:53:184
01:08:34:110
01:08:50:864
01:08:54:334
01:09:39:862
01:10:09:688
01:10:25:896
01:11:38:680
01:11:40:039
01:11:59:872
01:12:01:944
01:12:25:776
01:13:01:592
01:13:28:312
01:13:54:824
01:13:57:472
01:14:16:400
01:14:40:144
01:14:44:305
01:14:45:431
01:14:53:920
01:15:04:199
01:15:04:233
01:15:21:039
01:15:43:855
01:15:48:768
01:15:56:511
01:16:41:888
01:17:31:798
01:17:36:751
01:17:38:392

1



139
140
141
142
143
144
145

WOUTER KOOISTRA
FRANK WITJES
MARLEN ROELOFS
ROLAND VAN ELDIK
MICHEL FERFERS
BRIGITH SCHREVEN
SELIAN ROELOFS
JAYSON JURRIUS
LIZ BREMER
MAARTEN BREMER
AMY TINGEN
SIEM AARNTZEN
HAROLD SMITS
PIEN VAN OPHUIZEN
TOM MEULEBEEK
FRANNY VAN BERGEN
LTON SCHREVEN
STIIN GERRITSEN
GEERT WITJES
DAAN JANSSEN
MARTIIN KRAAN
REBECCA STOCKHORST
JOHN TEUNISSEN
ANOEK MEURS
RUBEN VLIIJM
SANDER VAN DEN DORPEL
WOUT ELEMANS
BART BOSS
PASCAL KOSTER
ULRICH MUENCH
KEES VAN HUISSTEDEN
SANDRA BERNDSEN
NIELS GEUTIES
AMY HENDRIKS
SEBASTIAAN VAN DE VOOREN
JORRIT WESSELKAMP
SABINE EVERS
GERARD VAN BALLEGOY
LUUK WEZENDONK
THIJS BRANDERHORST
STEPHAN ROELOFS
XAVI GROENEN
RICK VAN HAFTEN
VERONIE WANDERS
MARIT PETERS
ELISA VAN DEN DAM
ERNST PAAR
MARCEL AARNTZEN
LOTTE JANSSEN
EVA HOLKENBORG
JOEP HULSHOFF
RUUD BLEUMINK
HERMAN NIERKENS
SOPHIE VISSER
KELLY UFFING
JUDITH ROELOFS
JET AARNTZEN
STEEF HERMSEN
HELEEN BLOEMBERG
CARLA TEN VELDE
EVA VISSER
ANNE LAMERS
ISIS BOLDER
GUIDO STEUSEL
LEO ADDINK
NENA KEMPER
MENNO GOEDHART
JOSE JANSEN
FAMKE VISSER
NORAH VAN RISWIJK
MARIEKE SMITS
JEANNE GRANDJEAN
CLART GEVEN
MAARTJE VAN DER STEEN
MAIKE HIELTIES
GUUS BOUMAN

Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man
Man
Vrouw
Man
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Vrouw
Man

ULFT
GROESSEN
WEHL
GENDT
TOLKAMER
PANNERDEN
WEHL
AERDT
BEMMEL
BEMMEL
HAALDEREN
PANNERDEN
DIDAM
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
NIJMEGEN
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR
ULFT
EMMERICH
GENDT
PANNERDEN
VOORTHUIZEN
ARNHEM
ZEVENAAR
LOBITH
WEHL
EMMERICH
ZEVENAAR
WESTERVOORT
RHEDEN
ZEVENAAR
RHEDEN
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
DUIVEN
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
HERWEN
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR
TOLKAMER
DOORNENBURG
GROESSEN
LOO
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
GROESSEN
PANNERDEN
PANNERDEN
DUIVEN
DE HEURNE
ZEVENAAR
HERWEN
UTRECHT
AERDT
PANNERDEN
ZEVENAAR
S-HEERENBERG
ZEVENAAR
ZEVENAAR
DUIVEN
WESTERVOORT
WESTERVOORT
WESTERVOORT
ZEVENAAR
DE HEURNE
AERDT
DIDAM
ZEVENAAR
SPIJK
DUIVEN
NIEUW-DIJK
PANNERDEN

00:23:40:120
00:27:42:480
00:26:55:384
00:26:51:009
00:27:32:945
00:27:19:408
00:25:38:200
00:25:27:224
00:26:58:904
00:26:59:760
00:24:55:024

00:27:18:184
00:27:48:095
00:26:03:960
00:27:37:033
00:28:03:192
00:27:12:584
00:27:55:900
00:27:45:792
00:28:08:200
00:27:34:871
00:28:36:960

00:27:07:111
00:28:57:057
00:29:23:224
00:28:21:928
00:28:15:272
00:27:50:144
00:28:44:376
00:31:59:825
00:28:49:085
00:28:18:255
00:28:52:816
00:29:07:480
00:29:05:528
00:29:30:560
00:28:51:824
00:29:44:337
00:29:36:936
00:29:12:385
00:29:45:592
00:29:34:471
00:29:11:864
00:29:11:280
00:30:53:568
00:29:40:224
00:30:46:376
00:31:58:512
00:30:21:472
00:30:09:880
00:30:28:248
00:30:43:175
00:30:49:960
00:31:50:073
00:31:06:439
00:32:02:000
00:31:51:608
00:32:06:809
00:33:26:912
00:33:16:095
00:32:14:848
00:32:44:248
00:33:56:681
00:38:56:345
00:34:24:584
00:34:46:384

00:39:35:992

00:32:21:091
00:25:46:000
00:25:33:000
00:26:40:928
00:25:56:801
00:26:44:432
00:27:44:232
00:27:42:900
00:26:33:728
00:26:34:184
00:27:18:967
00:27:50:210
00:27:27:480
00:26:54:040
00:27:04:952
00:27:55:000
00:27:56:000
00:27:08:559
00:27:54:724
00:27:17:329
00:27:35:752
00:27:25:288
00:27:40:160
00:27:44:520
00:28:15:808
00:28:21:953
00:27:54:800
00:27:50:528
00:28:07:192
00:28:24:000
00:28:08:809
00:28:26:568
00:28:34:000
00:28:12:280
00:28:41:976
00:28:48:776

00:28:50:336
00:29:46:552
00:29:00:288

00:30:13:864
00:30:04:505
00:29:29:500
00:30:25:624

00:30:31:008
00:31:24:344
00:32:28:320
00:31:37:544
00:30:23:393
00:31:17:696
00:32:30:648
00:32:40:104
00:33:15:472
00:34:56:737
00:34:02:232
00:33:43:785
00:28:54:000
00:34:58:920
00:34:17:129
00:34:28:216

00:27:34:807

00:27:36:271
00:27:31:960
00:27:53:344
00:27:51:935
00:28:38:303
00:26:51:424
00:28:12:335
00:28:28:672

00:28:30:200
00:28:01:943

00:27:58:415
00:28:36:360
00:29:02:100
00:28:16:984
00:28:58:500
00:30:22:327

00:28:49:168
00:28:44:831
00:29:25:199
00:28:46:816
00:29:02:200
00:29:56:768
00:29:05:552
00:29:01:808
00:28:56:048
00:30:04:328
00:29:40:100

00:29:04:384
00:30:19:863

00:29:27:959

00:29:44:120
00:30:07:400
00:30:07:360
00:30:42:008
00:30:39:799
00:30:47:600
00:31:21:865
00:32:35:567
00:31:33:408
00:31:21:960
00:31:40:304
00:31:14:500
00:31:36:816
00:32:07:543
00:32:36:616
00:31:14:416
00:32:48:680

00:31:31:583

00:34:37:496
00:33:40:640

00:34:59:143
00:35:38:024
00:32:13:191

00:22:57:480
00:26:01:248
00:27:21:416
00:26:45:167
00:26:51:120
00:26:32:216
00:27:19:648
00:27:11:143
00:27:11:695
00:26:15:352
00:26:52:416
00:27:16:959
00:27:48:408
00:27:54:600
00:27:03:216
00:27:34:991
00:27:30:983
00:28:34:976
00:28:05:751
00:28:58:255
00:27:45:407
00:26:54:751
00:27:52:327
00:26:57:336
00:28:01:600

00:28:24:216
00:28:14:472
00:27:37:232
00:28:15:344
00:27:57:295
00:28:37:327
00:28:07:801
00:29:04:239
00:29:21:272
00:28:55:408
00:28:19:967
00:28:59:824
00:28:29:575
00:29:12:832
00:29:11:760
00:28:54:680
00:29:16:776
00:29:14:808
00:29:22:560
00:28:50:768
00:29:18:552
00:30:21:728
00:31:02:816
00:30:34:056
00:30:47:168

00:30:13:656
00:32:23:455
00:33:10:191
00:32:40:783
00:33:00:751
00:32:25:816
00:32:46:967
00:33:19:087
00:34:00:496
00:34:06:288
00:32:53:064
00:34:31:103
00:34:36:151
00:33:22:655

01:18:58:691
01:19:22:055
01:19:49:800
01:20:17:104
01:20:20:866
01:20:36:056
01:20:42:080
01:20:42:084
01:20:43:775
01:20:45:639
01:20:52:294
01:20:56:986
01:21:38:080
01:21:59:094
01:22:21:040
01:22:36:585
01:23:01:408
01:23:17:775
01:23:22:883
01:23:29:327
01:23:58:890
01:24:01:889
01:24:08:878
01:24:19:232
01:24:24:067
01:24:24:189
01:24:33:904
01:24:36:368
01:24:45:481
01:24:54:903
01:25:05:871
01:25:15:784
01:25:40:672
01:25:42:809
01:25:47:464
01:25:48:188
01:26:07:375
01:26:34:863
01:26:40:717
01:26:53:695
01:27:15:576
01:27:30:352
01:27:31:654
01:27:34:497
01:27:44:086
01:27:50:056
01:28:08:265
01:28:47:672
01:28:58:607
01:29:08:680
01:29:13:639
01:29:58:200
01:30:32:329
01:31:26:793
01:31:49:740
01:31:49:912
01:32:17:344
01:32:37:376
01:32:54:487
01:33:28:804
01:33:40:545
01:34:51:526
01:35:02:009
01:35:42:303
01:37:21:071
01:37:38:208
01:37:38:599
01:38:57:383
01:39:39:311
01:39:43:975
01:41:40:962
01:41:56:633
01:42:16:568
01:43:34:616
01:44:42:391
01:45:11:838
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146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156

MARIETTA LAP
RICK VAN AALST
ERDWIN LAP
JAN LEENDERS
WIM THUSS
TERRA JANSSEN
ILSE STEVERINK
ELS KOOI
ELLEN THUSS
LAURA DE JONGH
LISETTE VAN DEELEN

Vrouw
Man
Man
Man
Man

Vrouw

Vrouw

Vrouw

Vrouw

Vrouw

Vrouw

DUIVEN
ZEVENAAR
DUIVEN
PANNERDEN
LOO
DUIVEN
ZEVENAAR
DUIVEN
ZEVENAAR
DUIVEN
HERWEN

00:35:17:224
00:36:27:297
00:36:31:272
00:36:22:801
00:35:32:168
00:39:11:248
00:38:54:705
00:36:58:123
00:41:29:720
00:41:32:032
00:42:17:057

00:34:31:728
00:35:21:856
00:32:59:247
00:36:35:976

00:36:54:832
00:38:33:232
00:41:00:674
00:41:03:353
00:41:40:410

00:37:23:680
00:36:39:543
00:39:25:992
00:37:55:896
00:37:26:192
00:37:47:936
00:43:57:000
00:43:59:696
00:44:02:792
00:41:41:984

00:36:38:767
00:37:07:664
00:36:32:072
00:39:16:720

00:41:15:375
00:41:18:160

01:47:12:632
01:48:28:696
01:48:56:511
01:49:37:544
01:50:06:024
01:53:31:256
01:55:06:257
01:59:28:355
02:03:45:769
02:03:53:545
02:05:39:451



